It is impossible to give an accurate 
size of the lot without a surv ey; 
therefore, the land size used above 
wa s estim ated b y us. 

This is a total taking. Based on the cost , income and M a rket Approach, it 
is our opinion that the m arket value is: 

Per Market Data Approach $ 9,500.00 

"NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS" 

COMPARABLE SALES I 

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS 

728 Stewart - This is a square type two story single family dwelling. The 
exterior is asphalt siding and composition roof. The age , according to the 
Court House , is ma rked as 11old 11 • This property has a 40 by 145 foot